

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).11105/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-04-2021 in WA No.09/2018 passed by the High Court Of Tripura At Agarthala)

MADHUMITA DEBBARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF TRIPURA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No.11303/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No.11486/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No.11801/2021 (XIV)

(IA No. 116014/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

SLP(C) No.12437/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No.14424/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No.13925/2021 (XIV)

Date : 15-11-2022 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. K. Sidharthan, AOR

Mr. Rajiv Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Akriti Chaubey ,

Dr. Arun Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Simant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of January, 2023.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)